e e —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FPROJECTION 466654 <_F 466654 /home/us016926/DMTECmod :
PART FIRST TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL,F CRIMP, MAG-MATE/S\ /A& — BENCH MODEL K AIR FEED
NUMBER ~EV JSED RAM - < |
SETAINING MACHINE GUARD CRIMPING DATA - L EADMAKER ATR FEED o
466bo4 -1 | ¢ 2Boadsmol VAL TIVE PLATE (REF) | (REFD 52508 [Tpap ~3 | BENCH MODEL & A1R FEED ol
46EB54 2 | F 122500 1/5 52609 | LTR SRR AR bR WIRE STZE =12
SEEEER It - SERECE . EED cesle | A 098 002 1097 20, Oonm = I - | c 692655-5 AR FEED VALVE ASSY 63 |~ |
4fg B |.033 +.002 [0.84 +0.05mml| (1) 24 or (1) 2B 5
C NOT USED - - |REF| - A 24042-2 VALVE, SHUT OFF 57 1
D NOT USED N - - |REF| - C BE32B55-6 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 66
BRKT  (REF) CRIMP =176 TYPE RANGE Al T 1 1 - B 4610651 ATR FEED ASSY (1 INCHD 55| D
g 2 2 - A 3-21000-9 SCR, SHC (10-32x1.00) AIR ASSY| B4 \
AMP-0-LECTRIC ™M TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE | .055 L[T.4mm] - 2b-22 w 1 - A 983407_F FLBOW, SWIVEL 1/8 NPT - 174 T | 63 |
INSUL - - - 1 1 - - A 23238-1 QUICK DISCONNECT 52 1
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM AFPFPL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION |SET UP GAGE [LAYOUT 21.0021. 00 = TN A 27319-4 TUBING, POLY-FLO @.25 = :
— 114-2069 L 200 408-8040 458637-1 | 939 50 ‘
129 1 1 1 - C 4542201 CAP, RAM 59
128 1 1 1 - D 454485~ HOUS TNG 58
g g g 2 - C 5-354779-0 PIN, WIRE DISC (.32400B |127 57 |
m g g 2 - C 4-354779-0 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3190)A |126 1 1 1 - B 1 -694433-3 PAWL, FEED 55
S 1 1 1 - A 986950 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION |125 55 |
; l 1 T - A 21772381 GENERAL [NSTRUCTION PACKAGE| 124 54— :
5 1 1 1 - - 4088040 SF APPL INST 408-8040 123 N 1 1 - B 461062~ FEED FINGER ASSY 53
= 122 52 |
i l l T - A A-210268-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)ST GDE PL | 121 51 :
@ 120 50 \
2 119 49 |
i 118 1 1 - - A 22374-7 VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST 48 |
- 3 3 3 - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK [117 1 1 - - A 223041 NIPPLE, HEX 1/8 NPT 47 \
= 116 45 |
115 1 1 1 - A 6301911 PLUG, NYLON 45
2 2 2 - A 21024=-2 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 T ] ] - C A55673-4 RAM ay :
113 1 1 1 - A B30T 25— WASHER, LAMINATED 43 | ©
112 1 1 1 - A B30T 241 WASHER, RAM 42
(4W g g 2 - A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#8)5TRIPPER | 111 1 1 1 - A 7-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(S5/16x1.00)| 41
110 40 |
109 39 |
108 1 1 1 - A BE30223-2 SPACER, INSULATION DISC | 38
107 1 1 1 - D 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
106 1 1 1 - A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
105 1 1 1 - B BE30212-1 POST, RAM 35
104 34 |
T l T - A J1009-2 SCR, SKT SET(1/4-20%.25 LWRAM | 103 T | ] - D 4556752 PLATE, BASE 33 \
D 2 202 - | A 21017-2 SCR, DRIVE (#2x.19) [D PLATE| 102 1 1 1 - | A FI0432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 |0
101 3 |
1 1 1 - B 1612641 PLATE, TDENTIFICATION 100 1 1 1 - B 4556891 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30
g g 2 - A 3-21002-0 SCR, BHC (10-32x.88) DRAG 99 1 1 1 - C | -455671-7 PLATE, STRIP GUIDF 29
g g 2 - A 22733-8 SCR, BHC (B-32x.38 LW) ANVIL| 98 28
4 4 4 - A 2-21002-9 SCR, BHC (10-32x. 75) CAP g7 E g > - A [ —22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
3 3 3 - A D-22733-8 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x. 62) HSG 36 1 1 1 - B ES0546—1 LFVER, DRAG RELFEASE o6 |
1 1 1 - A 2-21002-7 SCR, BHC (10-32x.50056 ADJ BLE | 95 1 1 1 - B [ -690754-5 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
1 1 1 - A 2-21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50) 56 g4 1 1 1 - D S5-E90440-4 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 24 |
93 1 1 1 - A BE30712-6 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
92 22
9 21 | B
1 1 1 - A 1-21002-8 SCR, BHC (5-32X. 50) 90 1 1 1 1 - C ABS0BRR -1 BLADE, SLUG 20
89 1 1 1 - B 469486 STRIPPER 19
Ba 18 |
87 17 |
] | ] - A A=22603-1 SCR,HEX HD(8-32x.38)FEED FINGER | 86 165 |
g g E - A 1-21000-3 SCR, SHC (4-40%. 25)F ST GUIDE | 85 1 1 1 1 - B ABS0RE-1 PLATE, SHEAR 15 |
i 1 1 1 - A 2-21000-7 SCR, SHC (8-32x.50) STRIPPER 84 1 1 1 1 - : AB90B5 -1 BLOCK, SHEAR 14
B 33 13 |
B2 12 |
] ] 1 - A 3-21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL 31 11 |
80 10 f—
. - - 1 - B 162992-9 GUARD, ASSY 79 g |
°| g @ 3| REF| - - - B 5795321 INSERT, GUARD 78 1 1 1 1 - C 469067~ ANV IL 3 |
| & 77 7 |
E % b b \
g - 1Ag RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 75 5 |
2 74 4 \
£l 5 16: CREASE LIGATLY. 1 1 1 - - 21024-8 WASHER, LOCK (3/8) 73 3 |
] % 1A§ GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING 1 1 1 - - 3-21001-5 SCR, SHC (3/8-16x1.00) 72 1 1 1 - C 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER 2 |
- APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. 1 1 1 - B 4596103 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET 71 1 1 1 1 - C 2-456402-5 CRIMPER, WIRE w
: gfix SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS "3 m2 | o | UM s S e o' "3 2 | oTum o R e o |
p— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO C(WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
A WIRE CRIMPED O\/ER RECEPTACLE QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST :
o c DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [|MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _ |
% _4 @’—W D0 NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _ |
e TLETCES eS| e ?
| o gég STRANDED WIRE REQUIRED FOR LEADMAKER 2 PLC DEC +.25 IS LLLBIN AP *" neerperates |
1~ Moc 3 PLC DEC +- CHK 5-28-9B REL B/7/96 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608 \
§ % A EF1 E?E(ﬁ;gg;?ggllf% % g;gg 4 PLC DEC +- NAMEC.ERISMAN B. MORGAN — :
E 2 oToT E |0150-7097-96 CE |8-96 ’;B%E?E;‘URD Na olUE FEED HUM APPLICATURIMINT APPL :
— B T e e e T L e Ol I IV [ 466654 e R ;
TR LN e fieisie w0lgs 5 5 - 5 50776 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING o |
|




